2) List all Snowmass Village full time employ ment on the Emplovment History Form
Applicants must be an employee of a Snowmass Village based business that has a
current business license, whose principle place of business is conducted in Snowmass
Village, and be employed a minimum of one thousand four hundred (1,400) hours
within eight (8) to twelve (12) months at the time of application and being awarded a
unit. Conversion: 40 hours perweekfor35 weeks per calendar year OR 35 hours per

4) lt is up to the applicant to provide all the informalion and submit a completed